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Inositol 10mg + Vitamin B1 100mg + Vitamin B6 50mg + 

Calcium Citrate Malate 500mg + Soya Iso�avones 

Chondroitin Sulphate Sodium 200mg + Collagen Peptide Type I 40mg +  

Ornithine L Aspartate 500mg + Silymarin 250mg + Glutathione 100mg + 

Ginseng 150mg + Vitamin D 50mcg + Vitamin E 7.5mg + Vitamin C 55mg + 

Magnesium 25mg + Zinc 11mg + Chromium 35mcg + Mangnese 2.3mg + 

Vitamin C 500mg Chewable Tablet

S-adenosyl Methionine 50mg + Metadoxine 250mg + Ursodeoxycholic 

Ginseng 50mg + Vitamin D3 6mcg + Vitamin E 25mg + Vitamin C 100mg + 

Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Chloride 500mg + Chondroitin Sulphate 

Ginseng 50mg + Biotin 62.5mcg + Vitamin D 5mcg + Vitamin E 40mg + 

Methylcobalamin 1500 Mcg + Vitamin B6 3 Mg + 

Folic Acid 5mg Tablet

Folic Acid 300mcg + Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 600mcg Tablet  

 (40%) 100mg + Vitamin K2-7 (2%) 100mcg + Vitamin D3 2000 IU Tablet

Sodium Hyaluronate 30mg + Vitamin C 12.5mg Tablet

Niacinamide 5000mcg + Folic Acid 1500mcg + Vitamin E 600mcg + Vitamin B1   

500mcg + Vitamin B2 500mcg + Vitamin B6 500mcg + Vitamin B12 1mcg Tablet

Vitamin B1 8mg + Vitamin B2 8mg + Niacinamide 24mg + Vitamin B6 13mg + 

Folic Acid 400mcg + Vitamin B12 50mcg + Biotin 30mcg + Pantothenic Acid 10mg + 

Molybdenum 45mcg + Selenium 55mcg + Choline 55mg, Calcium 75mg, 

Coenzyme Q10 10mg, Lycopene 5mg, Inositol 10mg, Boron 1mg Tablet

Acid 100mg + L-methylfolate Calcium + Eq. To Lmethylfolate 200mcg + 

Choline Bitartratedietry + Eq. To Choline 30mg + Silymarin 70mg + 

Lornithine L-aspartate 150mg + Inositol 25mg + Taurine 50mg Tablet

Vitamin B1 2.3mg + Vitamin B2 2mg + Niacinamide 20mg + Vitamin B6 8mg + 

Folic Acid 300mcg + Vitamin B12 1mcg + Biotin 62.5mcg + Pantothenic Acid 7.5mg + 

Magnesium 10mg + Zinc 5mg + Copper 800mcg + Chromium 31mcg + Manganese 

2mg + Molybdenum 50mcg + Selenium 70mcg + Lglutamic Acid 50mg Tablet

200mg + Zinc 10mg + Vitamin B12 10mcg + Vitamin E 20mg + Vitamin C 30mg +  

Folic Acid 100mcg + Copper 0.5mg + Vitamin D3 250iu + Vitamin K2 50mcg Tablet

Vitamin C 60mg + Vitamin B1 8mg + Vitamin B2 4mg + Vitamin B3 18mg + 

Vitamin B6 10mg + Folic Acid 400mcg + Vitamin B12 9mcg + Pantothenic 

Acid 40mg + Magnesium 25mg + Iron 12mg + Zinc 15mg + Copper 1000mcg + 

Manganese 0.5mg + Selenium 100mcg + Chromium 50mcg + Iodine 200mcg + 

L-cysteine 10mg + Betacarotene 2mg + Grate Seed Extract 15mg Tablet

Alphalipoic Acid 100 Mg + Folic Acid 1.5 Mg Tablet

Alpha Amylase 100mg (Fungal 1:800) + Papin 100mg + Pancreatin 6mg Tablet
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Torkomega 3 Fa�y Acids (From Flaxseed 15mg + Coenzyme Q10 100mg + 

Ferrous Ascorbate 100 Mg + Folic Acid 1.5 Mg + Zinc 61.8 Mg Tablet

Calcium Citrate Malate 1000 Mg + Magnesium 100mg + Zinc 7.5mg + 

Inositol 10mg + Vitamin B1 100mg + Vitamin B6 50mg + 

Alpha Amylase 100mg (Fungal 1:800) 100mg + Papin 100mg  

Calcium Citrate Malate 500mg + Soya Iso�avone (40%) 100mg + 

Cartiguardchondroitin Sulphate Sodium 200mg + Collagen Peptide Type I 40mg + 

L-Ornithine-L-Aspartate 500mg + Silymarin 250mg + Glutathione 100mg + 

Omega 3 Fa�y Acids (From Flaxseed 15mg + Coenzyme Q10 100mg + 

Methylcobalamin - 1500mcg + Vitamin B6 - 3mg + Alphalipoic Acid - 100mg + 

Ginseng 150mg + Vitamin D 50mcg + Vitamin E 7.5mg + Vitamin C 55mg + 

S-adenosyl Methionine 50mg + Metadoxine 250mg + Ursodeoxycholic  

Ginseng 50mg + Vitamin D3 6mcg + Vitamin E 25mg + Vitamin C 100mg + 

Larginine 100mg + Lcarnitine 100mg + Wheat Germ Oil 25mg + Lycopene 6% 5mg + 

Piperine 5% 5mg + Sodium Selenate 65mcg Tablet

Calcitriol 0.25mcg + Vitamin D3 400 IU Tablet

Folic Acid 300mcg + Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 600mcg Capsule

+ Pancreatin 6mg Capsule

Vitamin K2-7 (2%) 100mcg + Vitamin D3 2000 IU Capsule

Sodium Hyaluronate 30mg + Vitamin C 12.5mg Capsule

Niacinamide 5000mcg + Folic Acid 1500mcg + Vitamin E 600mcg + Vitamin B1 

Larginine 100mg + Lcarnitine 100mg + Wheat Germ Oil 25mg + Lycopene 6% 5mg + 

Folic Acid - 1.5mg Capsule

Vitamin B1 8mg + Vitamin B2 8mg + Niacinamide 24mg + Vitamin B6 13mg + 

Folic Acid 400mcg + Vitamin B12 50mcg + Biotin 30mcg + Pantothenic Acid 10mg + 

Magnesium 25mg + Zinc 11mg + Chromium 35mcg + Mangnese 2.3mg + 

Molybdenum 45mcg + Selenium 55mcg + Choline 55mg + Calcium 75mg + 

Coenzyme Q10 10mg + Lycopene 5mg + Inositol 10mg + Boron 1mg Capsule

Acid 100mg + L-methylfolate Calcium + Eq. To Lmethylfolate 200mcg + 

Vitamin B1 2.3mg + Vitamin B2 2mg + Niacinamide 20mg + Vitamin B6 8mg + 

500mcg  + Vitamin B2 500mcg + Vitamin B6 500mcg + Vitamin B12 1mcg Capsule

Piperine 5% 5mg + Sodium Selenate 65mcg Capsule

Choline Bitartratedietry + Eq. To Choline 30mg + Silymarin 70mg + 

Folic Acid 300mcg + Vitamin B12 1mcg + Biotin 62.5mcg + Pantothenic Acid 7.5mg + 

Lornithine L-aspartate 150mg + Inositol 25mg + Taurine 50mg Capsule

Magnesium 10mg + Zinc 5mg + Copper 800mcg + Chromium 31mcg + Manganese  
2mg + Molybdenum 50mcg + Selenium 70mcg + Lglutamic Acid 50mg Capsule
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Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Chloride 500mg + Vitamin C 30mg + 

Gleeginseng 50mg + Biotin 62.5mcg + Vitamin D 5mcg + Vitamin E 40mg + 

Calcium Citrate Malate 1000 Mg + Magnesium 100mg + 

Zinc 5mg + Chromium 70mcg + Iodine 90mcg + Mecobalamin 500mcg + 

Fungal + Pepsin + Vitamin B1 + Vitamin B2 + Vitamin B6 + Vitamin B12 + 

Vitamin C 40mg + Iron 15mg + Niacin (NE) + Zinc 15mg + Vitamin B1 5mg + 

L-ornithine-laspartate + Silymarin + Tricholine + Vitamin B1 + Vitamin B2 + 

Ferous Ascorbate + Folic Acid And Zinc Sulphate Suspension

Folic Acid 5mg Capsule

Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Zinc 61.8mg Capsule

Vitamin C 500mg Capsule

Vitamin C 60mg + Vitamin B1 8mg + Vitamin B2 4mg + Vitamin B3 18mg + 

Zinc 7.5mg + Calcitriol 0.25mcg + Vitamin D3 400 IU Capsule

Manganese 0.8mg + Vitamin B1 1.1mg + Vitamin B2 1.3mg + Vitamin B6 1.5mg + 

Vitamin B5 + Vitamin B3 Syrup

Vitamin B6 5mg + Vitamin B2 5mg + Vitamin A 2500 I.U. + Vitamin D3 150 I.U. + 

Vitamin B12 30 I.U. Drop

Vitamin B6 + Vitamin B12 + Vitamin B5 + Vitamin B3 Syrup

Folic Acid 1.5mg + Vitamin A 1250 IU + Lycopene 2000mcg Syrup

Vitamin B6 10mg + Folic Acid 400mcg + Vitamin B12 9mcg + Pantothenic 

Acid 40mg + Magnesium 25mg + Iron 12mg + Zinc 15mg + Copper 1000mcg + 

Manganese 0.5mg + Selenium 100mcg + Chromium 50mcg + Iodine 200mcg + 

L-cysteine 10mg + Betacarotene 2mg + Grate Seed Extract 15mg Capsule

Chondroitin Sulphate 200mg + Zinc 10mg + Vitamin B12 10mcg + Vitamin E 20mg + 

Folic Acid 100mcg + Copper 0.5mg + Vitamin D3 250 IU + Vitamin K2 50mcg
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